## N190000004234

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	idress)			
(Ćit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

N. SAMS APR 1 7 2018



600309382986

02/26/18--01017--002 \*\*70.00

18 APR 17 PM 3:34



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 28, 2018

AMERICAN LEGION AUX. NORTH MANATEE UNIT 309 2419 BAYSHORE RD. PALMETTO, FL 34221

SUBJECT: AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY NORTH MANATEE UNIT 309 INC. Ref. Number: W18000029674

We have received your document for AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY NORTH MANATEE UNIT 309 INC. and check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

There is already a balance of \$70.00 paid for this filing. Also, the corporation was previously filed on 08/24/2015.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 418A00006184

Letter Number: 418A00006184

## COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee. FL 32314

SUBJECT: Morth Manater American Degron Post 309 Aug. INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATENAME - MYST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original a	ad one (1) butto of the Ari	tic <u>les</u> of Incorporation and	a check for:
₩ \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CODY DECREDED	

FROM: Martin Manatee american Legion Post 309 aux. Inc.

2419 Brushose Ad.,

Address

Palmetto Fl., 34221

City, State & Zip

Daytine Telephone number

Post 309 O VERITAN NET

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	A. A. C.
	ce american Jegion Post 309 Quep. INC.
Principal <u>street</u> address: 2419 Bayshore Rd. Palmetto, Fl. 34221	Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	terans Organization
	18
	AL TOP
	80: 77 01:
	5. <b>£</b>
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which	ch the directors are elected and appointed: PALLOT
Name and Title: Mrdj Are Title Name	and Title: StoFAIMS. Down Copeland.
Address 10/4 Sing AVE WAddress Bradantax 13/207	ess: <u>P.O. Box 362</u> <u>Terra Ceia FL</u> 34250-0362
Name and Title: Tectorian ( Tat Kellock Name	and Title: Paylette Griepsma, Sec.
Address 522 Centre H. Address FL 34221	PAlmetto, F1.34221
Name and Title: Patricia Crowther Name Address /2 Jasonine Gos Addr	and Title: <u>Virginia Butala 1st Vice</u>
Address Dalmetto Fl. 34331	Rustan Fl. 33-70

Name and Title:	idra Kenoul	Name and Title:			
Address 343	Mette Fl. 3422/	Address: _			
£'x	Board	-			
Name and Title: Du	ie Brinton	Name and Title:			
Pa	Inotto Fl. 3422, haplin				
ARTICLE VI REGI The name and Florida	STERED AGENT street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	ptable) of the regis	ered agent is:		
Name:	rary Jane Smit	Ju			
Address:	2014 52 nd ave				
ARTICLE VII INCO		01			
ARTICLE VIII EFF Effective date, if other (If an effective date is	than the date of filing:listed, the date must be specific ar	12 2018 1d cannot be mor	(OPTIONAL) e than five days prior	or 90 days after the filing	.)
	ted in this block does not meet the aparte on the Department of State's reco		filing requirements, thi	s date will not be listed as	the
certificate, I am familio	s registered agent to accept service ar with and accept the appointment o	as registered agent	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	l in this
- France	Required Signature of Registered	i Agent	<del></del>	Tel 12, 301  Date	P
	and affirm that the facts stated her tate constitutes a third degree felony			formation submitted in a de	cumen
_ Patrici	a Cowther Required Signature of Inco	rporator	_	Fol- 12,2018	<b>)</b>